
Serving you and your guests quality barbecue is the highest priority at Back Forty. You will taste the difference!

Our quality commitment guarantee

BBQ is what we do!

 

 

BBQ Chicken (2 pc per person), Tossed Green Salad, BBQ Beans, and Ranch Rolls

DEPUTY

BOSS’S BEST
Pork Ribs, Slow Smoked Beef Brisket, BBQ Chicken, Tossed Green Salad, Fresh Fruit Salad, Fresh Corn Cobettes 
(in season), BBQ Beans, Ranch Rolls, Assorted Cookies, Assorted Sodas, and Bottled Water

RUSTLER
Pork Ribs, BBQ Chicken, Green Salad, Fresh Corn Cobettes (in season), Potato Salad, BBQ Beans, and Ranch Rolls

TRAIL BOSS
Slow Smoked Beef Brisket, BBQ Chicken, Caesar Salad, Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Steamed Seasonal Vegetables, 
and Ranch Rolls

RANCH HAND
Slow Smoked Beef Brisket, BBQ Chicken, Green Salad, Fresh Corn Cobettes (in season), BBQ Beans, and Ranch Rolls

COW POKE
Hamburgers, Hot Dogs, BBQ Chicken, Green Salad, BBQ Beans, Fresh Watermelon Wedges (in season), and Ranch Rolls

Back Forty Texas BBQ has been serving award-winning, authentic Texas BBQ since 1978.  Our “barbecue belt” is 
notched with more than 20 local, state and national titles. What sets us apart from our competitors, besides more 
than a quarter-century of award-winning experience is our commitment to fresh, quality food and attention to detail. 

We use original authentic Austin, Texas recipes. We slow-smoke all meats over oak, in our state-of-the-art 
Southern Pride BBQ Pits... the finest in the world!

�ese self-basting, wood-burning, rotisserie pits provide a controlled barbecue environment that cannot be 
matched!

We will only use the highest quality meats and ingredients in our recipes. Salads and side dishes are prepared fresh 
from scratch, daily! 

•

•

•

Choose from one of our popular menus

Back Forty Texas BBQ Roadhouse & Saloon

100 Coggins Drive, Pleasant Hill, CA 94523
Tel: 925-935-1440    Fax: 925-935-1343
events@backforty.us  |  www.backforty.us

SMOKIN’
SINCE 1978



Also available

MEATS:

CHOOSE YOUR TYPE OF SERVICE:

FULL SERVICE, ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT: A complete “All-You-Can-Eat” buffet, with meat-carvers and assistants to 
stock it. We serve for one full hour (unless otherwise specified) making sure everyone has had plenty to eat! �en we 
pack up and clean our area. Can be set up inside, or out.

DELIVERY SERVICE: A complete catering, delivered to your location in disposable containers.  Includes 
individually boxed meals, or a set-up buffet. Just tell us what time you would like to eat and provide a table. We will 
arrive just prior, set up your catering and depart.

SET-UP BUFFET

INDIVIDUALLY BOXED MEALS

PICK-UP SERVICE: A complete catering, packaged hot and ready for convenient pickup. Includes individually boxed
meals, or a packaged buffet.

PACKAGED BUFFET

INDIVIDUALLY BOXED MEALS

Build your own custom catering

CUSTOM MENU: CHOOSE 2 MEATS AND 3 FIXIN’S

TEXAS-SIZE CUSTOM: CHOOSE 3 MEATS AND 4 FIXIN’S

BEVERAGES
Bottled Water

Sodas
Lemonade

Iced Tea
Coffee

DESSERTS

Cheesecake
Carrot Cake

Cookies
Brownies

Banana Pudding

APPETIZERS

Chips, Salsa and Pretzels
Fresh Fruit Platter

Vegetable Platter

Award-Winning Pork Ribs

Hot Links

Rotisserie BBQ Chicken

Sliced BBQ Ham

Smoked Turkey

Slow-Smoked Sliced Beef Brisket

Vegetarian Options

Tossed Green Salad

Caesar Salad

Fresh Fruit Salad

FIXIN’S:

Creamy Cole Slaw

BBQ Beans

Fresh Corn Cobettes (in season)Potato Salad Pasta Salad

Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Fresh Steamed Seasonal Vegetables

Buffet menus include: ranch rolls, butter, pickles, onions, plates, utensils, napkins, buffet table cover(s), serving utensils 
and BBQ sauce.

Individually boxed meals include: ranch rolls, butter, utensils, napkins, buffet table cover and BBQ sauce.
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  Additional cost for premium meats

Certified Angus Prime Rib

Beef Ribs

New York Steak



We use only the highest quality compostable paper products and utensils for all catering and carry-out service. 

Gluten-free BBQ sauce available.

Children ages 4 - 10 are 1/2 price on all above menus. 
All prices subject to sales tax. 
15% service charge will be added to all full-service caterings.
10% service charge wil be added for delivered caterings.
Extended driving may incur additional charges. 
Prices subject to change without notice. 

•
•
•
•
•
•

Number of

Adults

Catering

Menu

Pickup Delivered and Setup Full Service

BuffetBuffet Boxed Meals Buffet Boxed Meals

12 - 19

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

$19.75
$17.00
$16.50
$15.75
$14.00
$16.50
$18.00

$20.75
$18.00
$17.50
$16.75
$15.00
$17.50
$19.00

Not  
Available

Not  
Available

Not  
Available

20 - 49

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

$19.50
$16.75
$16.25
$15.50
$13.75
$16.25
$17.75

$20.50
$17.75
$17.25
$16.50
$14.75
$17.25
$18.75

$23.50
$20.75
$20.25
$19.50
$17.50
$20.25
$21.75

$24.50
$21.75
$21.25
$20.50
$18.50
$21.25
$22.75

Not  
Available

50 - 99

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Cow Poke
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

$19.25
$16.50
$16.00
$15.25
$13.50

Not Available
$15.50
$17.50

$20.25
$17.50
$17.00
$16.25
$14.50

Not Available
$16.50
$18.50

$22.75
$20.00
$19.50
$18.75
$16.75

Not Available
$19.50
$21.00

$23.75
$21.00
$20.50
$19.75
$17.75

Not Available
$20.50
$21.00

$25.25
$22.50
$22.00
$21.25
$19.25
$21.25
$22.00
$23.50

100 - 249

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Cow Poke
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

Not Available Not Available

$22.25
$19.50
$19.00
$18.25
$16.25

Not Available
$19.00
$20.50

$23.25
$20.50
$20.00
$19.25
$17.25

Not Available
$20.00
$21.50

$23.75
$21.00
$20.50
$19.75
$17.75
$19.75
$20.50
$22.00

250 - 499

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Cow Poke
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available

$22.00
$19.75
$19.25
$18.50
$16.50
$18.50
$19.25
$20.75

500+ Please call for special pricing

Number of

Adults

Catering

Menu

Pickup Delivered and Setup Full Service

BuffetBuffet Boxed Meals Buffet Boxed Meals

12 - 19

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

$19.75
$17.00
$16.50
$15.75
$14.00
$16.50
$18.00

$20.75
$18.00
$17.50
$16.75
$15.00
$17.50
$19.00

Not  
Available

Not  
Available

Not  
Available

20 - 49

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

$19.50
$16.75
$16.25
$15.50
$13.75
$16.25
$17.75

$20.50
$17.75
$17.25
$16.50
$14.75
$17.25
$18.75

$23.50
$20.75
$20.25
$19.50
$17.50
$20.25
$21.75

$24.50
$21.75
$21.25
$20.50
$18.50
$21.25
$22.75

Not  
Available

50 - 99

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Cow Poke
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

$19.25
$16.50
$16.00
$15.25
$13.50

Not Available
$15.50
$17.50

$20.25
$17.50
$17.00
$16.25
$14.50

Not Available
$16.50
$18.50

$22.75
$20.00
$19.50
$18.75
$16.75

Not Available
$19.50
$21.00

$23.75
$21.00
$20.50
$19.75
$17.75

Not Available
$20.50
$21.00

$25.25
$22.50
$22.00
$21.25
$19.25
$21.25
$22.00
$23.50

100 - 249

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Cow Poke
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

Not Available Not Available

$22.25
$19.50
$19.00
$18.25
$16.25

Not Available
$19.00
$20.50

$23.25
$20.50
$20.00
$19.25
$17.25

Not Available
$20.00
$21.50

$23.75
$21.00
$20.50
$19.75
$17.75
$19.75
$20.50
$22.00

250 - 499

Boss’s Best
Rustler
Trail Boss
Ranch Hand
Deputy
Cow Poke
Custom Menu
Texas-Size Custom

Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available

$22.00
$19.75
$19.25
$18.50
$16.50
$18.50
$19.25
$20.75

500+ Please call for special pricing
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Appetizers, Beverages and Desserts
APPETIZERS

Seasonal Fruit Platter (Serves 35 - 40) $60

Garden Vegetable Platter (Serves 35 - 40) $50

Chips & Salsa Platter (Serves 35 - 40) $35

BEVERAGES

Assorted Canned Sodas $1.50 ea.

Includes assorted Coke products and bottled waters.

Farmer Brothers Coffee  $150 - Approximately 70 cups

Includes cups, sugar, sweetener, cream and stir sticks.

Lipton Fresh Brewed Iced Tea  $150 - Approximately 70 cups

Includes cups, ice, lemon wedges, sugar and sweetener.
Lemonade   $150 - Approximately 70 cups

Includes cups and ice.

WINES

Trinity Oaks - House Brand $27/ bottle

Premium Brands Quote

All white wines are served chilled and all prices include cups

Champagne - House Brand $20/ bottle

BEERS

Domestic Beer  $3.75/ bottle

Budweiser, Coors, Miller, etc.  $275/ keg

Premium Beer  $4.75/ bottle

Bass Ale, Heineken, Corona, etc.  $325/ keg

Some beers offered in 5-gallon pony kegs. Prices vary by selection. 

All beers are served chilled. Keg charge includes keg, tub, tap and cups.

DESSERTS

Assorted Cookies  $1.75/ person

Brownies  $2/ person

1/2 Cookies & 1/2 Brownies  $3/ person

Carrot Cake or Banana Pudding  $3.50/ person

Assorted Cheesecakes  $5/ person

Assorted Dessert Buffet  $5.50/ person

Cheesecake, carrot cake, cookies, brownies

Full Sheet Cake  $175 - Approximately 80 pieces

Includes decoration.

Half Sheet Cake  $100 - Approximately 40 pieces

Includes decoration.

All desserts (except cookies) include plates, utensils and napkins.
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