





Our quality commitment guarantee

Back Forty Texas BBQ has been serving award-winning, authentic Texas BBQ since 1978. Our "barbecue belt" is notched with more than 20 local, state and national titles. What sets us apart from our competitors, besides more than a quarter-century of award-winning experience is our commitment to fresh, quality food and attention to detail.

- We use original authentic Austin, Texas recipes. We slow-smoke all meats over oak, in our state-of-the-art Southern Pride BBQ Pits... the finest in the world!
- These self-basting, wood-burning, rotisserie pits provide a controlled barbecue environment that cannot be matched!
- We will only use the highest quality meats and ingredients in our recipes. Salads and side dishes are prepared fresh from scratch, daily!

BBQ is what we do!

 \square DEPUTY

Serving you and your guests quality barbecue is the highest priority at Back Forty. You will taste the difference!

BBQ Chicken (2 pc per person), Tossed Green Salad, BBQ Beans, and Ranch Rolls







Build your own custom catering

		•					
☐ CUSTOM MENU: CHO	OOSE 2 MEATS AND 3 FIXIN'	² S					
☐ TEXAS-SIZE CUSTOM	: CHOOSE 3 MEATS AND 4 F	FIXIN'S					
MEATS:							
☐ Award-Winning Pork Ribs ☐ Hot Links ☐ Rotisserie BBQ Chicken ☐ Sliced BBQ Ham	□ Slow-Smoked Sliced Beef Brisket □ Smoked Turkey □ Vegetarian Options	 □ ★ Beef Ribs □ ★ Certified Angus Prime Rib □ ★ New York Steak *Additional cost for premium meats 					
FIXIN'S:							
☐ Tossed Green Salad ☐ Caesar Salad ☐ Potato Salad ☐ Fresh Fruit Salad	□ Creamy Cole Slaw□ BBQ Beans□ Fresh Corn Cobettes (in season)	☐ Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes☐ Fresh Steamed Seasonal Vegetables☐ Pasta Salad					
CHOOSE YOUR TYPE O	F SERVICE:						
stock it. We serve for one full l pack up and clean our area. Ca	nour (unless otherwise specified) making su an be set up inside, or out.	' buffet, with meat-carvers and assistants to are everyone has had plenty to eat! Then we					
	-						
	lete catering, packaged hot and ready for co	onvenient pickup. Includes individually boxed					
Buffet menus include: ranch rolls, band BBQ sauce.	outter, pickles, onions, plates, utensils, napk	cins, buffet table cover(s), serving utensils					
Individually boxed meals include:	ranch rolls, butter, utensils, napkins, buffet	table cover and BBQ sauce.					
BEVERAGES □ Bottled Water □ Sodas □ Lemonade □ Iced Tea □ Coffee	APPETIZERS □ Vegetable Platter □ Chips, Salsa and Pretzels □ Fresh Fruit Platter	DESSERTS □ Banana Pudding □ Cheesecake □ Carrot Cake □ Cookies □ Brownies					







Number of	Catering	Pickup		Delivered and Setup		Full Service	
Adults	Menu	Buffet	Boxed Meals	Buffet	Boxed Meals	Buffet	
12 - 19	Boss's Best Rustler Trail Boss Ranch Hand Deputy Custom Menu Texas-Size Custom	\$19.75 \$17.00 \$16.50 \$15.75 \$14.00 \$16.50 \$18.00	\$20.75 \$18.00 \$17.50 \$16.75 \$15.00 \$17.50 \$19.00	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	
20 - 49	Boss's Best Rustler Trail Boss Ranch Hand Deputy Custom Menu Texas-Size Custom	\$19.50 \$16.75 \$16.25 \$15.50 \$13.75 \$16.25 \$17.75	\$20.50 \$17.75 \$17.25 \$16.50 \$14.75 \$17.25 \$18.75	\$23.50 \$20.75 \$20.25 \$19.50 \$17.50 \$20.25 \$21.75	\$24.50 \$21.75 \$21.25 \$20.50 \$18.50 \$21.25 \$22.75	Not Available	
50 - 99	Boss's Best Rustler Trail Boss Ranch Hand Deputy Cow Poke Custom Menu Texas-Size Custom	\$19.25 \$16.50 \$16.00 \$15.25 \$13.50 Not Available \$15.50 \$17.50	\$20.25 \$17.50 \$17.00 \$16.25 \$14.50 Not Available \$16.50 \$18.50	\$22.75 \$20.00 \$19.50 \$18.75 \$16.75 Not Available \$19.50 \$21.00	\$23.75 \$21.00 \$20.50 \$19.75 \$17.75 Not Available \$20.50 \$21.00	\$25.25 \$22.50 \$22.00 \$21.25 \$19.25 \$21.25 \$22.00 \$23.50	
100 - 249	Boss's Best Rustler Trail Boss Ranch Hand Deputy Cow Poke Custom Menu Texas-Size Custom	Not Available	Not Available	\$22.25 \$19.50 \$19.00 \$18.25 \$16.25 Not Available \$19.00 \$20.50	\$23.25 \$20.50 \$20.00 \$19.25 \$17.25 Not Available \$20.00 \$21.50	\$23.75 \$21.00 \$20.50 \$19.75 \$17.75 \$19.75 \$20.50 \$22.00	
250 - 499	Boss's Best Rustler Trail Boss Ranch Hand Deputy Cow Poke Custom Menu Texas-Size Custom	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	\$22.00 \$19.75 \$19.25 \$18.50 \$16.50 \$18.50 \$19.25 \$20.75	
500+	Please call for special pricing						

We use only the highest quality compostable paper products and utensils for all catering and carry-out service. Gluten-free BBQ sauce available.

- Children ages 4 10 are 1/2 price on all above menus.
- All prices subject to sales tax.
- 15% service charge will be added to all full-service caterings.
- 10% service charge wil be added for delivered caterings.
- Extended driving may incur additional charges.
- Prices subject to change without notice.









Appetizers, Beverages and Desserts

APPETIZERS

Seasonal Fruit Platter (Serves 35 - 40) \$60 Garden Vegetable Platter (Serves 35 - 40) \$50 Chips & Salsa Platter (Serves 35 - 40) \$35

BEVERAGES -

Assorted Canned Sodas \$1.50 ea.

Includes assorted Coke products and bottled waters.

Farmer Brothers Coffee \$150 - Approximately 70 cups

Includes cups, sugar, sweetener, cream and stir sticks.

Lipton Fresh Brewed Iced Tea \$150 - Approximately 70 cups

Includes cups, ice, lemon wedges, sugar and sweetener.

Lemonade \$150 - Approximately 70 cups Includes cups and ice.

WINES -

Trinity Oaks - House Brand \$27/ bottle

Premium Brands Quote

All white wines are served chilled and all prices include cups

Champagne - House Brand \$20/ bottle

BEERS

Domestic Beer \$3.75/ bottle

Budweiser, Coors, Miller, etc. \$275/keg

Premium Beer \$4.75/ bottle

Bass Ale, Heineken, Corona, etc. \$325/keg

Some beers offered in 5-gallon pony kegs. Prices vary by selection. All beers are served chilled. Keg charge includes keg, tub, tap and cups.

DESSERTS

Assorted Cookies \$1.75/ person

Brownies \$2/ person

1/2 Cookies & 1/2 Brownies \$3/ person

Carrot Cake or Banana Pudding \$3.50/ person

Assorted Cheesecakes \$5/ person

Assorted Dessert Buffet \$5.50/ person

Cheesecake, carrot cake, cookies, brownies

Full Sheet Cake \$175 - Approximately 80 pieces

Includes decoration.

Half Sheet Cake \$100 - Approximately 40 pieces

Includes decoration.

All desserts (except cookies) include plates, utensils and napkins.